
Country Participant Association Title Email

1 Afghanistan Mr. Abdul Khalil Samadi Government MOPH, Nutrition Dept. drkhalils@gmail.com

2 Australia Mr. Tom Black Government Counsellor Tom.black@dfat.gov.au

3 Bangladesh Dr. Md. Mafizur Rahman Government Economic Counsellor Haripada98@yahoo.com

4 Bhutan Dr. Kuenga Namgay Government Deputy Chief Planning Officer Kuenga007@gmail.com

5 Cambodia Dr. Mak Soeun Government
Director of Agricultural 

Extension, General Directorate 
of Agriculture

mak_soeun@camnet.com.kh

6 China Mr. Li Xiande Government Agricultural Services lixiande@caas.cn

7 Cook Islands
Mr. Patrick Akaiti 

Arioka
Government Director of Policy Planning Ariokaap@gmail.com

8 India Mr. Sanjay Kohli Government Under Secretary

9 Indonesia
Dr. Tjuk Eko Hari 

Basuki
Government

Director, Agency for Food 

Security
Te_taribasuki@yahoo.com

10 Indonesia Dr. Hamim Government Agricultural Attache hamimhar@gmail.com

11 Japan Mr. Taku Kaibara Government Researcher, MoA kaibara.taku@mofa.jp

12 Japan Mr. Tetsuya Murakami Government First Secretary tetsuya.murakami-2@mofa.go.jp

13 Lao PDR
Dr. Ketkeo 

Phouangphet
Government

Director, Investment and 
Business Division

phouangpketkk@yahoo.com

14 Mongolia
Mr. Ganbold 

Nandinjargal
Government General Secretary nandig@76yahoo.com
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15 Mongolia Mr D. Tsolmon Government Director of National Gene Bank, du_tsolmon@yahoo.com

16 Nepal Mx. Naina Dhakal Government Senior Agro-Economist nainadhakal@yahoo.com 

17 Pakistan
Mr. Khalid Mahmud 

Mirza
Government Joint Secretary kmmirza@hotmail.com

18
Papua New 

Guinea
Mr. Potaisa Hombunaka Government Acting Deputy Secretary phhombunaka@gmail.com

19 Philippines Ms. Erlinda Manluctao Government
Director, Department of 

Agrarian Reform
lindaman7@gmail.com

21 Singapore Mr. Lim Zhon Hern Government Executive Manager LIM_Zhon_Hern@ava.gov.sg

22 Sri Lanka
Mr. Saman PKJ 

Metaramba
Government Division of Planning Saman.jayasekara@yahoo.com

23 Thailand
Ms. Kanjana 

Dangrungroj
Government

Senior Policy and Plan Analyst, 

OAE
kanjanad_one@hotmail.com

24 Thailand Ms. Vinda Leumsombut Government Policy and Plan Analyst, OAE vindaka@yahoo.com

25 Thailand
Ms. Rangsit 

Poosiripinyo
Government

Director of Bureau of 
International Agricultural 

Economics

vindaka@yahoo.com

26 Tonga Mr. Makilua Puniani Government MAAFFF Head Office makilua.puniani@mafff.gov.to

27 Tuvalu Mr. Itaia Lausaveve Government Director of Agriculture itaialausaveve@gmail.com

28 Vanuatu Mr. Mark Vurobaravu Government Principal Agriculture Officer mvurobaravu@vanuatu.gov.vu

29 Vietnam Ms. Bui My Binh Government International Cooperation Binhbm.htqt@mard.gov.vn 

30 CSM
Mr Kannaiyan 
Subramaniam

La Via Campesina sukannaiyan69@gmail.com 

31 CSM
Ms Paulomi 

Madhusadan Mistry
IUF

paulomeemistry@gmail.com;  

disha.ahmedabad@gmail.com

Seuseu.tauati@maf.gov.ws20 Samoa
Dr. Seuseu Joseph 

Tauati
Government

Specialist Consultant Crops 
Division MoA and Fisheries
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32 CSM
Mr Nicholas Mujah Anak 

Ason
SADIA sadiahg@gmail.com

33 CSM Mr Antonio A Tujan Jr. PCFS tony.tujan@iboninternational.org

34 CSM Mr Gilbert Roland Sape PANAP sape.gilbert@gmail.com

35 CSM Ms Munkhbolor Gungaa WAMIP bolor_3095@yahoo.com

36 CSM Mr Aditiajaya WFFP aditia67@yahoo.co.id

37 CSM Mr Anthony Brown POETcpm abrown@oyster.net.ck

38 CSM Mr Ario Adityo AGRA ario.adityo@gmail.com

39 CSM Dinah Fuentesfina WSPA-AP dinahf@gmail.com

40 CSM Rachmi Hertani APFNFS rachmihertanti@gmail.com

41 CSM Yoshiko Iohihara FAO yoshiko.ishihara@fao.org

42 PSM
Mr John Young 

Simpson
Duxton Asset 
Management

John.Simpson@duxtonam.com

43 PSM Mr Siang Hee CropLife tansianghee@croplifeasia.org

44 Mr. Kipp Sutton USAID ksutton@usaid.gov

45 Switzerland
Mr Pierre Francois 

Righetti
FOAG pierre.francois.righetti@slw.admin.ch

46 Switzerland Ms. Christina Blank Government christina.blank@eda.admin.ch

47 FAO, Italy Chiara Cirulli CFS Chiara.cirulli@fao.org

48 FAO, Italy Elizabeth Beall CFS Elizabeth.beall@fao.org

49 FAO, Italy Paola Tantillo CFS Paola.tantillo@fao.org

50 FAO RAP Hiroyuki Konuma RAP ADG/RR hiroyuki.konuma@fao.org

51 FAO RAP Yuji Niino RAP Land Management Officer yuji.niino@fao.org
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